
MACHINISTS CUSTOM CHOICES ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE 

WEEK 1: BLDG. SHIFT TIME LOCATION 

WEEK 2: BLDG. SHIFT TIME LOCATION 
Mon. Dec 8 W-7 1st 6:00AM - 2:00PM Café Discovery A 

Service Center (C-10) ALL 12:30PM - 5:30PM North end Breakroom 
Tues. Dec 9 W-7 1st 6:00AM - 2:00PM Café Discovery A 

Wed. Dec 10 W-7 1st - 2nd 6:00AM - 4:00PM Café Discovery A 
Maintenance 1st 6:00AM Break area 

Thur. Dec 11 W-7 1st - 2nd 12:00PM - 7:00PM Café Discovery A 

Thur eve/Fri AM W-7 3rd 11:00PM TBA 
Fri. Dec 12 W-7 1st 7:00AM - 2:00PM Café Discovery A 

Prospect & Tooling 1st 7:00AM - 11:00AM Break area 
P-43 Mid Continent 1st - 2nd 1:00PM - 3:00PM Break area 

Sat. Dec 13 Service Center (C-10) ALL 2:00PM – 6:00PM South End Breakroom 

WEEK 3: BLDG. SHIFT TIME LOCATION 
Mon. Dec 15 W-8, W-15 1st- 2nd 9:30AM - 5:30PM Break area 

C-16 1st - 2nd 9:30AM - 5:30PM Break area 
C-3 / HBS 1 st 10:00AM – 12:00PM Break area 

Tues. Dec 16 C6 1st - 2nd 9:30AM - 5:30PM Break area 
C5 1st - 2nd 9:30AM - 5:30PM Break area 

Wed. Dec 17 Pawnee 3rd -1st 5:00AM - 2:00PM Cafeteria 
Thur. Dec 18 Pawnee 1st - 2nd Noon - 7:00PM Cafeteria 
Fri. Dec 19 Follow-ups as 

Questions: Contact Joan Duck @ 334-391-1180 

Tues. Dec 2 Plant 4 1st 6:00AM – 1:30PM Break area 
Wed. Dec 3 B-90 (J-PAT) 1st 7:00AM - 5:00PM Break area 

B-82/B83/B84 1st - 2nd 7:00AM - 5:00PM Break area 
B46 (Paint) 1st - 2nd 1:00PM – 5:00PM+ Break area 
Plant 4 1st - 2nd 1:00PM - 5:00PM Break area 

Thur Dec 4 Plant 3 1st- 2nd  5:00AM - 7:00PM+ Break area 
Fri. Dec 5 Plant 1 1st - 2nd  7:00AM - 4:00PM Break area 

B30 1 st - 2nd  12:00PM - 4:00PM -TBD Break area 
B-64 (Tooling) 1st - 2nd  12:30PM - 1:30PM Break area 
B60-61 1st  7:00AM- 1:00PM Break area 
Maintenance 1st  6:00AM Break area – CK on 2nd (2) 
Beech side 3rd  5:00AM – 7:00AM TBA 

  


